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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34378

Division: 16UB 1st EAST1

Date: sunday, February 9, 2025

Home: g9 (16U) WHYFC Jasa

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasa1l

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 09 (16U) OCSA Coastal Crew
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 (16U) WHYFC Jasa

010
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013
014
015
019

002
021
024
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004
041
005
006
007
070
071
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Kole Stahlecker
Manuel Alvarado-Meza
Zander Summers
Asher Weston

Eliaz Garcia

Claude-Jacques
Mancuso

Aren Szczesniewski
Jamirr Curtis

Wyatt Peterson
Teagan Addy

David Rojas
Grayson Belknap
Asher Stanley
Albert Couch
Gabriel Flores
Judah McAllister
Killian McClanahan
Aldo Ramirez Rubio

Noah Nantes

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (16U) OCSA Coastal Crew

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Max Crandall

010 Micah Roman
011 Liam Mcgibbony
013 Myles Benitez
014 Jonathon Carter
016 Jasiyah Johnson
002 Xavier Reyes
020 Miller Warlick
022 Levi Shinskie
028 Darian Metz
003 Tristen Carper
046 Mason Carter
005 Daniel Olander
065 Logan Keller
007 Jhianni Fowler
080 Richard Ceruzzi

099 Giovanni Guzman

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




